
1 Bread
2 Hamburger Buns 
3 Hot Dog Buns 
4 Crackers 
5 Bisquick 
6 Taco Shells
7 Flour 
8 Spaghetti 
9 Dried Beans 

10 Noodles 
11 Rice 
12 Cereal 
13 Oatmeal 
14 Corn Flakes 
15 Ground Beef 
16 Chicken 
17 Hot Dogs 
18 Fish Sticks 
19 Lunch Meat 
20 Sausage 
21 Steak 
22 Roast 
23 Bacon 
24 Lettuce
25 Tomato 

76 Salt
77 Pepper
78 Peanut Butter
79 Jam
80 Jelly 
81 Taco Seasoning
82 Salad Dressing
83 Syrup
84 Mustard
85 Pickle Relish
86 Deodorant 
87 Shaving Cream 
88 Toothbrush
89 Toothpaste
90 Soap
91 Shampoo 
92 Hand Lotion
93 Toilet Paper 
94 Kleenex  
95 Paper Towels
96 Laundry Detergent
97 Cleanser
98 Sandwich Bags
99 Dishwashing Liquid

100 Glass Cleaner

Grocery Words in Order by Lesson Number

Grocery Words in Alphabetical Order With Lesson Number

Apples  32
Bacon  23
Bananas  34
Beef Stew  70
Bisquick  5
Bread  1
Brownie Mix  59
Butter  41
Cake Mix  60
Carrots  28
Celery  29
Cereal  12
Cheese  43
Chicken  16
Chicken Noodle Soup  69
Chili  68
Cleanser  97
Coffee  46
Cookies  57
Corn Flakes  14
Crackers  4
Cucumber  30
Deodorant  86
Dip  56
Dishwashing Liquid  99

Dried Beans  9
Eggs  44
Fish Sticks  18
Flour  7
Frozen Dinner  65
Glass Cleaner  100
Grapes  35
Green Pepper  31
Ground Beef  15
Hamburger Buns  2
Hamburger Helper  66
Hand Lotion  92
Hot Cocoa Mix  50
Hot Dog Buns  3
Hot Dogs  17
Ice Cream  58
Instant Pudding  62
Jam  79
Jell-O  61
Jelly  80
Juice  48
Ketchup  75
Kleenex  94
Kool-Aid  51
Laundry Detergent  96

26 Potato
27 Onion 
28 Carrots 
29 Celery 
30 Cucumber 
31 Green Pepper
32 Apples 
33 Oranges 
34 Bananas 
35 Grapes 
36 Watermelon 
37 Peaches 
38 Pet Food 
39 Tuna 
40 Milk
41 Butter
42 Margarine
43 Cheese 
44 Eggs 
45 Yogurt 
46 Coffee 
47 Tea
48 Juice
49 Pickles
50 Hot Cocoa Mix 

51 Kool-Aid 
52 Soda Pop  
53 Potato Chips
54 Tortilla Chips
55 Popcorn
56 Dip 
57 Cookies 
58 Ice Cream
59 Brownie Mix
60 Cake Mix
61 Jell-O
62 Instant Pudding
63 Macaroni and Cheese
64 Pot Pie
65 Frozen Dinner
66 Hamburger Helper
67 Pizza 
68 Chili
69 Chicken Noodle Soup
70 Beef Stew 
71 Vegetable Oil
72 Mayonnaise
73 Tomato Soup
74 Sugar
75 Ketchup

Lettuce  24
Lunch Meat  19
Macaroni and Cheese  63
Margarine  42
Mayonnaise  72
Milk  40
Mustard  84
Noodles  10
Oatmeal  13
Onion  27
Oranges  33
Paper Towels  95
Peaches  37
Peanut Butter  78
Pepper  77
Pet Food  38
Pickle Relish  85
Pickles  49
Pizza  67
Popcorn  55
Pot Pie  64
Potato  26
Potato Chips  53
Rice  11
Roast  22

Salad Dressing  82
Salt  76
Sandwich Bags  98
Sausage  20
Shampoo  91
Shaving Cream  87
Soap  90
Soda Pop  52
Spaghetti  8
Steak  21
Sugar  74
Syrup  83
Taco Seasoning  81
Taco Shells  6
Tea  47
Toilet Paper  93
Tomato  25
Tomato Soup  73
Toothbrush  88
Toothpaste  89
Tortilla Chips  54
Tuna  39
Vegetable Oil  71
Watermelon  36
Yogurt  45


